
340 

TUESDAY, JANUARY 19, 1999, CONTINUED 

Inspections: Performance Inc., effective 1-17-99: Margaret Snell $1,701. 

One Month Salary Adj. for Excess Personal Hours, effective 1-1-99: Margaret 

Snell $1,947.94 (Clerk's Misc. File No. 170938) 

Juvenile Bureau: Performance Inc., effective 1-1-9979: Gloria Bagley 

$1,480; Lynn Greene $3,054; Steven Jones $1,989; Tara Middleton $1,989; Norine 

Post $1,431; Clayton Wilson $1,509; Larry Zachary $4,109. Prob. Appt., 

(Clerk's Misc. File No. 170939) James E. Jones $1,396. 

effective 1-1-9979: Linda Taylor %2,732....End Temp. 

| effective 1-4~-99: 

Parks: Performance Inc., 

Emp., effective 1-5-99: Dorthea Butler; Scott Morrison; Janelle R. Smith. 

Mendel Murdock. (Clerk's Misc. Discharge (no show-no call), effective 1-7-99: 

170940) 

for personal leave in excess 

File No. 

Salary Adj. (Qne month salary adj. 

File 

Personnel: 

(Clerk's Misc. of 720 hrs.), effective 1-1-99: Terry Tallent $5,411.20. 

170941) No. 

effective 1-1-99: Carol D. Watson $1,205. Pre-Trial Release: Prob. Appt., 

170942) 

Performance Inc., effective 1-1-99: 

effective 1-3-99: 

File No. (Clerk's Misc. 

Claudia J. Devin Social Services: 

Lourdes B. Resignation, 

Stephen Smith $1,040. appt. Reg. 

$2,442; Tommie J. Sinnett $1,420. 

Prob. Appt., effective 1-12-99: 

File No. 

Evans. 

(Clerk's Misc. i w/Salary Inc., effective 1-1-99: Rick D. Morton $1,062. 

170943) 

Dick, yes. Motion carried. yess 

to accept and file the following CC 

Selph, yess; Collins, Upon roll call, 

seconded by Collins, Moved by Selph, 

documents: 

effective 1-1-99: Terry Miller $2,480; 1. Personnel Actions: Reg. Appt., 
effective 1-11-99: Eva Gutierrez $1,571. 4% End of Prob., effective 
1-1-99: Joseph Burger $1,431; Rodger Condley $4,045. Sal. Adj., 1-1-9797: 

Workers Comp. Leave, Christine Findley $1,604; Reggie Ivey $3,197. 
Terminated, effective 1-15-99: Kathryn 

(Clerk's 
i effective t-1-99: Thomas Adams. 

Guthrie. Resignation, effective 1-31-99: Christina Smith. 

Misc. File No. 170949) , 

Health Dept. 

Motion carried...-- Dick, yes. yes; Selph, yes; Collins, 

to cancel and disallow the following 

| Upon roll call, 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, 

| Purchase Orders: 

P.O.# Vendor Warrant # Amount 
909460 Sharp, Wade 168835 $255.40 
909461 Sharp, Wade 168836 255.40 
909462 Sharp, Wade 168837 255.40 
909463 Sharp, Wade 148838 255.40 

Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Collins, yes} Dick, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's 

Misc. File No. 170950) 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, to approve and authorize execution by 

the following claims that are in order as required by. Title 19 Q.&. Commission, 

1505 D 11 and 12 providing all claims involving wages and/or salaries be subject 

to state and federal withholding tax, retirement fund and social security 

deductions. Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Collins, yes; Dick, yes. Motion 

carried. 

1998 - 1999 GENERAL FUND 


